STUMP CUTTERS FOR SPECIAL VEHICLES

500/SC/PM

Hydraulic stump cutters for
higher horse power carriers.

The 500/SC/PM can shred large stumps
and roots up to 24 in in diameter and 41 in
deep. The hydraulic and proportional swing
control allows to work on wide surfaces
without moving the vehicle.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

400-500 hp

@ 24 in max

Depth 41in

Hydraulic motor with relief valve

Hydraulic and proportional swing control

Poly Chain belts transmission
optimal power managment

Interchangeable protection chains with safely deflects debris
limit the escape of the shredded material

Considering the various available options and high level of customization, the final configuration will be specified upon request.

MODEL

Engine (hp)

Flow rate (gal/min)

Pressure (PSI)

Working width max range (in)
Blade width (in)

Weight (lbs)

Disc rotor diameter (in)

Disc rotor width (in)

Max working depth (in)

Max shredding diameter (in)

No. teeth type M/1+M/2+M/3+M/4

500/sc/PM
400-500
119-159
5080-5800
62

4

7275

472

6.6

4]

24

30+10+30+10

Data refers to machine as standard set-up. Options may have reflects on weights and dimensions.

The technical data in this catalogue may be altered without prior notice.
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