## STUMP CUTTERS FOR SPECIAL VEHICLES

## 500/SC/PM

## Hydraulic stump cutters for higher horse power carriers.

The 500/SC/PM can shred large stumps and roots up to 24 in in diameter and 41 in deep. The hydraulic and proportional swing control allows to work on wide surfaces without moving the vehicle.



400-500 hp



Ø 24 in max



Depth 41 in





Hydraulic and proportional swing control

Poly Chain belts transmission optimal power managment





Considering the various available options and high level of customization, the final configuration will be specified upon request.

MODEL	500/SC/PM
Engine (hp)	400-500
Flow rate (gal/min)	119-159
Pressure (PSI)	5080-5800
Working width max range (in)	62
Blade width (in)	41
Weight (lbs)	7275
Disc rotor diameter (in)	47.2
Disc rotor width (in)	6.6
Max working depth (in)	41
Max shredding diameter (in)	24
<b>No. teeth</b> type M/1+M/2+M/3+M/4	30+10+30+10

Data refers to machine as standard set-up. Options may have reflects on weights and dimensions. The technical data in this catalogue may be altered without prior notice.

## **DISC ROTOR**







